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Intake & Outcome Statistics
(8/1/2023 - 8/31/2023)
Pivoted by Intake & Outcome

LIVE INTAKE
Stray/At Large
Relinquished by Owner
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Transferred in from Agency (In State)

Transferred in from Agency (Out of
State)

Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Total Live Intake
[B+C+D+E+F]

OUTCOMES
Adoption
Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field
Other Live Outcomes

Subtotal: Live Outcomes
[H+I+J+K+L]

Died in Care

Lostin Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Subtotal: Other Outcomes
[N+O+P+Q]

Total Outcomes
[M+R]

Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate:
Canine Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate

Feline Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate

Formula:
M/ (S subtract Q)
698 / (847 subtract 9 ) = 83.29%

Canine

139
12

196

41
7
51

207

78.00%

Feline

572
15

616

292

236

542

20
8
68
2
98

640

84.95%

Total

711
27

56

13
812

388
47
27

236

698

22

109
9
149

847

83.29%
78.00%

84.95%

Month to
Month
Comparison

Aug. 2023

711
27

56

13
812

388
47
27

236

698

22

109
9
149

847

83.29%
78.00%
84.95%
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Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Total

8172022 - 8/31/2023

= |Live Release Rate = Other ODutcome Rate
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Total Outcomes

Canine Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage

Total

8/1/2022 - 8/31/2023

—— Live Release Rate = Other Quicome Rate

200
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100 5
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0 T
Aug. 2023
Axis Title
Total Intake & Outcome (Month to Month Comparison)
8M1/2022 - 8/31/2022 —— Intake Outcome
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Feline Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage

B8/M1/2022 - 8/31/2023
—— Live Release Rate = Other Qutcome Rate
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Species

Canine

Feline

Intake Statistics Pivoted by Species

B

M M M o m m O O

m M M o m m O O W

(8/1/2023 - 8/31/2023)

Name

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Transferred in from Agency (In State)
Transferred in from Agency (Out of State)
Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Canine Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Transferred in from Agency (In State)
Transferred in from Agency (Out of State)
Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Feline Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Transferred in from Agency (In State)
Transferred in from Agency (Out of State)
Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Total Live Intake

Month to
Month
Comparison

Total Aug. 2023

139 139
12 12
4 4

0 0

0 0
34 34
0 0

7 7
196 196
572 572
15 15
1 1

0 0

0 0
22 22
0 0

6 6
616 616
711 711
27 27
5 5

0 0

0 0
56 56
0 0
13 13
812 812
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Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
8172023 - 813172023

— |ntake
1000+
812
600 "
6004
[
o
4004
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0 .
Aug. 2023
Intake Date
Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
8/1/2023 - 8/31/2023 by Species
—= Canine
800
616
600
I
5 400+
196
200 5 "
0 .
Aug. 2023
Intake Date
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Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
8/1/2023 - 8/31/2023 by Intake Type
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Species

Canine

Feline

Outcome Statistics Pivoted by Species
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(8/1/2023 - 8/31/2023

Name

Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes
Subtotal: Live Outcomes
Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Subtotal: Other Outcomes
Canine Total Outcome
Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes
Subtotal: Live Outcomes
Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Subtotal: Other Outcomes
Feline Total Outcome
Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes

Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Total Outcome

Month to
Month
Comparison

Total Aug. 2023

96 9
39 39
21 21
0 0
0 0
156 156
2 2

1 1
41 41
7 7
51 51
207 207
292 292
8 8
6 6
236 236
0 0
542 542
20 20
8 8
68 68
2 2
98 08
640 640
388 388
47 47
27 27
236 236
0 0
22 22
9 9
109 109
9 9
847 847
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Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
B/1/2023 - 8/31/2023
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Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)

8/1/2023 - 8/31/2023 by Intake Type
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8112023 - 8/31/2023 by Outcome Type
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TOTAL Canine Feline

Live Live Release Change Live Release Live Release Change Live Release Live Release Change
Release (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
Aug. 2023 698 83.29% NaN 156 78.00% NaN 542 84.95% NaN
8/1/2023 - 847 83.29%

8/31/2023

Formula:
M/ (S subtract Q)
698 / (847 subtract 9 ) = 83.29%
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